Title: Zone 1 Transmission Pipeline Rehabilitation in Antioch, CA (P.W. 701) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. December 13, 2016 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit _.	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization/Demobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$29,500 \$	29500
2.	LS	1	Construction Area Signs and Traffic Control complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ \0,000 = \$	10,000
3.	LS	1	Water Pollution Control Work (including SWPPP), complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 9500 s	9500
4.	LS	1	Potholing, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$10500\$	10500
5.	LF	345	CCTV Inspection, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 30° \$	10,350
6.	LS	1	Launch Pit, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$104500\$. 10450
7.	LS	1	Reception Pit, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 37,500\$	37,50
8.	LF	345	Sliplining, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$245-\$	84,508
9.	EA	2	Butterfly Valves, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 5500 \$	31,000
10.	EA	2	Connection to Existing Water System (Excluding Butterfly Valves), complete in place for the unit price per each	\$15000\$	3000

11.	LF	# 1	Combination Air Valve, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 8,975 \$ 8,975
12.	LF	1	Fire Hydrant Assembly, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$19,600 \$ 19,600
13.	LS	1	Pipe Testing and Disinfection, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$16,350 \$ 16,350
			TOTAL BID PRICE	* 402,300 <u> </u>

Four hundred and Two Grossand Three hundred dollars

(Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

R.J. Gordon Construction, Inc Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Throop Lightweight 2. Subtranic Corp	1016225	5715 Preston the	11/2 %
2. Subtranic Corp	949232	Livermore CA 5031 Blum Rd #2- Martinez CA	1/2/2
3.	W 101100 7	•	
4.	*		
5.			
6.		H *	
7.			2
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			8
12.			
13.			·
14.	48		
15.	v		

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Title: Zone 1 Transmission Pipeline Rehabilitation in Antioch, CA (P.W. 701) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. December 13, 2016 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit .	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization/Demobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 49,000 \$	45,00 <i>0</i>
2.	LS	1	Construction Area Signs and Traffic Control complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 15,000 \$	15,000
3.	LS	1	Water Pollution Control Work (including SWPPP), complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 5,000 \$	5,000
4.	LS	1	Potholing, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 15,000 \$	15,000
5.	LF	345	CCTV Inspection, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ l5 \$	5,175
6.	LS	1 -	Launch Pit, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 130,000 \$	130,000
7.	LS	1	Reception Pit, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 86,000 \$	80,000
8.	LF	345	Sliplining, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 270	43,160
9,	EA	2	Butterfly Valves, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 12,500 \$	25,000
10.	EA	2	Connection to Existing Water System (Excluding Butterfly Valves), complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 17,500 \$	35,000

11.	LF	1	Combination Air Valve, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	_\$	480	\$	480
12.	LF	1	Fire Hydrant Assembly, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	_\$	350	\$	350
13.	LS	1	Pipe Testing and Disinfection, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$	5,000	\$	5,000
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$	454,16	75. s	υ

TOTAL BID PRICE:	Fore	(+v+1)2E0	FIFT	POUL	THOUSAND	0,00	MNORED	FIFTS	FIVE "	100
3		(Written in M	lords)					• •	destr	appear to

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

Paul N. Loukianoff - President

Con-Quest Contractors, Inc.

Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1 0 1 0 1 0	CSLB #243404	995 Zephyr Avenue	Annular Grouting
Cell-Crete Corporation	DIR #100000026	2 Hayward, CA 94544	.06%
2.		3)	
3.			e .
4,			
5.			
6,			× 1
7.			
8.			
9.		(8)	
10.	1		15
11.		•	
12.			
13.			
14.			
15.		j	

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

D.6

Cott - Quest Contractors, Inc. 290 Toland Street San Francisco, CA 94124